BRAKE CABLE
HANGER MOUNTING

g —

A - .d / ol \]1\.\
=\ \‘NJ. A 2y

Y O
s gy

1996 DS Golf Car lllustrated Parts List

11-2



__REAR SUSPENSION - GASOLINE VEHICLE

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy
1 2 3 4
1 1012304 SHACKLE, REAR SPRING ..ottt st e ettt et s et s tna s rn e e e na e e e e e e e e e aaas 4
2 8754 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 3/8 = 18 .erieriieiiiiiieiieiteeieeanesacenneeseeenaensnannasnaesere s nes e e s s iesananans 6
3 1012303 BUSHING, STEEL .ooeeniieiiii ittt ettt e e ee s een aee e aassee s aeananstns s e renanenans 4
4 1015583 BUSHING, URETHANE ...t e e et e e e e et e re e ee s e ee s e 12
5 1010145 NUT, UNF HEX, 3/8 - 24 .. it ettt e r e e e e e ee st s re s e e nan e 2
6 1012781 KIT, SHOCK ABSORBER (INCLUDES ITEMS 7 AND 8) .......oooiiiiiiiiiie e 2
7 1011415 KIT, SHOCK ABSORBER CUSHION ..ot e e 2
8 1014234 SHOCK ABSORBER, REAR ..ot e et et e e e i vre s s s s e enns 2
9 1012180 =0 ] P U PSPPSR 2
10 1012324 SPRING, REAR LEAF . oeeeie et e et e a s rna s rn e nn s re e e a s e e e e e et e as 2
11 1014557 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16 oottt et e et e e e re e e e e s ee e san s re b s s aaa e ena e e 4
12 1014555 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 7/16 = 24 ..ot eee e e s re e e ee e e n e ean e e 4
13 8755 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP, 3/8 - 18 X 3 3/8 ... oiiiiiei e et ee 6
14 1010188 NUT, DIMPLED LOCK, 5/8 = 11 ittt ettt s es s s ena e rnn e ee e 2
15 1010193 WA SHER, FLAT, 5/8 et ie ettt et ee e ee e e e aee e e e e nas s e rne rreste i anssaeana i anaanass 2
16 1013207 HANGER, BRAKE CABLE ..o e et e r e et s r e s ea e s an e e e e 2
1996 DS Golf Car lllustrated Parts List 11-3




